
 

 
 

National Careers Service West Midlands  
Webinars – April 2023 

 
WEBINAR TITLE DATE TIME 

Working in Social Care Monday 3rd April  10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

Working in Hospitality & Catering Monday 3rd April  1:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

50+ Navigating Your Career Tuesday 4th April 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

Interview Skills Tuesday 4th April 1:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

CV Writing Wednesday 5th April 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

Cover Letters Wednesday 5th April 1:30 – 2:30 p.m. 

HS2 Jobs Thursday 6th April 10:00 – 11:00 a.m. 

Disability Confident Employment Thursday 6th April 1:30 – 2:30 p.m. 

Working in Warehousing & Logistics Tuesday 11th April 1:30 – 2:30 p.m. 

Self Employment Wednesday 12th April 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

Volunteering Wednesday 12th April 1:30 – 2:30 p.m. 

Single Parents – Exploring Job, Education and 
Training opportunities 

Thursday 13th April 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

Building Your Confidence & Motivation Thursday 13th April 1:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

The West Midlands Job Market Friday 14th April 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

Identifying Skills for Job Applications Friday 14th April 1:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

Applying to the Civil Service Monday 17th April 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 

Working in Computing & I.T. Tuesday 18th April 1:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

Working in the Beauty Industry NEW Tuesday 18th April  11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

Getting into Nursing Wednesday 19th April 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

Working in Construction Wednesday 19th April 1:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

Working in the Security Industry Thursday 20th April 1:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

Working in the NHS Friday 21st April 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

Working in Engineering & Manufacturing Friday 21st April 1:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

Getting into the Police Service NEW Monday 24th April 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

Becoming a Teaching Assistant NEW Tuesday 25th April  10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

Internships Tuesday 25th April 1:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

Working with Children & Young People Wednesday 26th April 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

CV Writing Wednesday 26th April 1:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

Interview Skills Thursday 27th April 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

Cover Letters Thursday 27th April 1:30 – 2:30 p.m. 

Getting into HGV Training Friday 28th April 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

 

 
Registration for webinars is via EventBrite. 

All webinars are delivered on MS Teams 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/national-careers-service-west-midlands-18742088642

